Rapids Feb Time Trial
Richmond BC, 12-2-2026

Event 6
2026-02-12 - 18:24

50m Breaststroke

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank
12 years and younger, Girls

1. WU, Evlyn

2. TAO, ZheYi Joy
3. HUNT, Jocelyn
4, SU, Hannah

5. ZHOU, Gloria Xinyue
6. LI, Amritte

7. JIANG, Aimee
8. WANG, Evelyn
9. PARAKH, lyana
10. GUO, Christine
11. YIM, Chloe

12. POON, Amelia
13. CHAN, Hoi Ching
14. LI, Claire

15. LIN, Maya

12 years and younger, Boys

SONG, Charlie
LEE, Noah

IP, Heywood

LI, Allen

YU, James
CHONG, Kenneth
ADREKAR, Viren
YU, Matthew
CHEUNG, Daryl
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13 years and older, Women

SUN, Emma
HOMENIUK, Isabel
EKK, Heidi

LEE, Kaelyn

WANG, Madison
ANDERSON, Elizabeth
LIN, Yi-Jin
CHESTERS, Claire
VON HUENDEBERG, Meisa
HOWU, Joleen

DONG, Rebecca
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Age

10 Richmond Rapids
12 Richmond Rapids
12 Richmond Rapids
11  Richmond Rapids
11  Richmond Rapids
9 Richmond Rapids
11  Richmond Rapids
11  Richmond Rapids
11  Richmond Rapids
11  Richmond Rapids
11  Richmond Rapids
10 Richmond Rapids
11  Richmond Rapids
9 Richmond Rapids
10 Richmond Rapids

11  Richmond Rapids
10 Richmond Rapids
12 Richmond Rapids
11  Richmond Rapids
10 Richmond Rapids
11  Richmond Rapids
10 Richmond Rapids
11  Richmond Rapids
11  Richmond Rapids

15 Richmond Rapids
15 Richmond Rapids
16  Richmond Rapids
17  Richmond Rapids
14  Richmond Rapids
16  Richmond Rapids
13  Richmond Rapids
15 Richmond Rapids
14  Richmond Rapids
15 Richmond Rapids
16  Richmond Rapids

Time

41.33
42.35
44,73
45.85
46.71
46.74
47.14
47.34
48.32
49.37
49.53
50.95
51.93
54.89
58.49

37.66
40.21
45.70
49.84
53.71
53.98
54.12
55.17
57.08

35.73
36.40
36.84
38.25
39.09
39.62
40.47
40.81
44,99
45.58

Pts

323
300
255
236
224
223
217
215
202
189
187
172
163
138
114

290
238
162
125
100
98
97
92
83

500
473
456
408
382
367
344
335
250
241

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Richmond Rapids Swim Club
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Rapids Feb Time Trial
Richmond BC, 12-2-2026

Event 6, 50m Breaststroke

13 years and older, Men

TOMASOVSZKY, Ryan
LAW, Brendan

CHAN, Jamie Hok Him
KUO, Logan

CHAN, Curtis
CHEUNG, Aaron
CHEN, Evan

JIN, Thomas

IP, Hilden
TAKENAKA, Matthew
ZHONG, Carter
SONG, Yiguo

16
16
14
16
14
16
15
16
14
15
14
17

Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids

33.26
34.46
34.54
34.94
35.14
35.59
35.80
36.45
40.12
41.98
4341

422
379
376
364
357
344
338
320
240
209
189

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Richmond Rapids Swim Club
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